
Int SX Eicma Rd 5 SF - Superfinal

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 941 PELLEGRINI A. 8:17.327
Tempo gara

1 37.624 14:46:45.211

2 37.859 14:47:23.070

3 37.868 14:48:00.938

4 37.759 14:48:38.697

5 37.860 14:49:16.557

6 38.095 14:49:54.652

7 38.868 14:50:33.520

8 38.969 14:51:12.489

9 39.052 14:51:51.541

10 39.202 14:52:30.743

11 39.290 14:53:10.033

12 41.305 14:53:51.338

 Po. 2 - # 520 CLOCHET J. + 03.815
Diff. Primo

1 37.827 14:46:46.223

2 38.055 14:47:24.278

3 38.123 14:48:02.401

4 38.226 14:48:40.627

5 38.522 14:49:19.149

6 38.699 14:49:57.848

7 40.005 14:50:37.853

8 39.397 14:51:17.250

9 39.387 14:51:56.637

10 38.792 14:52:35.429

11 39.693 14:53:15.122

12 40.031 14:53:55.153

 Po. 3 - # 50 LUGANA P. + 20.056
Diff. Primo

1 40.145 14:46:53.156

2 38.608 14:47:31.764

3 38.901 14:48:10.665

4 38.805 14:48:49.470

5 40.017 14:49:29.487

6 40.779 14:50:10.266

7 39.659 14:50:49.925

8 39.796 14:51:29.721

9 41.137 14:52:10.858

10 40.382 14:52:51.240

11 38.918 14:53:30.158

12 41.236 14:54:11.394

 Po. 4 - # 384 CAMPORESE L. + 22.504
Diff. Primo

1 41.951 14:46:54.669

2 39.720 14:47:34.389

3 38.685 14:48:13.074

4 41.349 14:48:54.423

5 40.206 14:49:34.629

6 40.419 14:50:15.048

7 39.335 14:50:54.383

8 39.612 14:51:33.995

9 39.968 14:52:13.963

10 39.876 14:52:53.839

11 39.459 14:53:33.298

12 40.544 14:54:13.842

 Po. 5 - # 838 ERMINI P. + 23.168
Diff. Primo

1 39.363 14:46:49.703

2 40.134 14:47:29.837

3 39.737 14:48:09.574

4 39.528 14:48:49.102

5 40.420 14:49:29.522

6 40.036 14:50:09.558

7 39.933 14:50:49.491

8 41.031 14:51:30.522

9 40.124 14:52:10.646

10 41.658 14:52:52.304

11 40.965 14:53:33.269

12 41.237 14:54:14.506

 Po. 6 - # 200 ZONTA F. + 25.922
Diff. Primo

1 50.774 14:46:57.744

2 40.865 14:47:38.609

3 39.244 14:48:17.853

4 38.608 14:48:56.461

5 39.360 14:49:35.821

6 42.826 14:50:18.647

7 39.640 14:50:58.287

8 40.554 14:51:38.841

9 38.687 14:52:17.528

10 39.632 14:52:57.160

11 39.903 14:53:37.063

12 40.197 14:54:17.260

 Po. 7 - # 19 PHILIPPAERTS D. + 27.606
Diff. Primo

1 41.758 14:46:55.421

2 39.704 14:47:35.125

3 39.351 14:48:14.476

4 40.296 14:48:54.772

5 40.274 14:49:35.046

6 42.546 14:50:17.592

7 40.057 14:50:57.649

8 42.169 14:51:39.818

9 40.131 14:52:19.949

10 39.553 14:52:59.502

11 39.192 14:53:38.694

12 40.250 14:54:18.944

 Po. 8 - # 974 TAMAI M. + 30.671
Diff. Primo

1 39.231 14:46:49.136

2 40.854 14:47:29.990

3 41.791 14:48:11.781

4 41.901 14:48:53.682

5 40.721 14:49:34.403

6 41.400 14:50:15.803

7 40.561 14:50:56.364

8 40.341 14:51:36.705

9 42.140 14:52:18.845

10 40.161 14:52:59.006

11 41.291 14:53:40.297

12 41.712 14:54:22.009

 Po. 9 - # 499 ALBERIO E. + 33.226
Diff. Primo

1 44.568 14:46:55.671

2 45.411 14:47:41.082

3 38.904 14:48:19.986

4 42.113 14:49:02.099

5 41.064 14:49:43.163

6 39.780 14:50:22.943

7 39.583 14:51:02.526

8 39.376 14:51:41.902

9 40.460 14:52:22.362

10 42.044 14:53:04.406

11 39.761 14:53:44.167

12 40.397 14:54:24.564

 Po. 10 - # 702 D`ANIELLO M. + 40.652
Diff. Primo

1 42.926 14:46:54.355

2 39.140 14:47:33.495

3 38.336 14:48:11.831

4 42.263 14:48:54.094

5 42.820 14:49:36.914

6 42.272 14:50:19.186

7 40.412 14:50:59.598

8 40.730 14:51:40.328

9 41.599 14:52:21.927

10 42.608 14:53:04.535

11 42.244 14:53:46.779

12 45.211 14:54:31.990

 Po. 11 - # 938 BICALHO SALA R.+ 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 41.314 14:46:56.174

2 41.627 14:47:37.801

3 40.754 14:48:18.555

4 42.193 14:49:00.748

5 41.378 14:49:42.126

6 42.568 14:50:24.694

7 42.041 14:51:06.735

8 42.187 14:51:48.922

9 43.315 14:52:32.237

10 41.825 14:53:14.062

11 44.267 14:53:58.329

Fastest lap: 37.624 
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Int SX Eicma Rd 5 SF - Superfinal

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 12 - # 270 BARBAGLIA E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 42.368 14:46:56.574

2 42.262 14:47:38.836

3 40.456 14:48:19.292

4 41.925 14:49:01.217

5 41.508 14:49:42.725

6 54.444 14:50:37.169

7 41.903 14:51:19.072

8 42.188 14:52:01.260

9 41.410 14:52:42.670

10 41.107 14:53:23.777

11 41.765 14:54:05.542

 Po. 13 - # 385 ZENATO S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 41.984 14:46:58.222

2 52.140 14:47:50.362

3 40.589 14:48:30.951

4 40.323 14:49:11.274

5 40.640 14:49:51.914

6 43.322 14:50:35.236

7 42.906 14:51:18.142

8 42.289 14:52:00.431

9 41.202 14:52:41.633

10 43.388 14:53:25.021

11 43.753 14:54:08.774

 Po. 14 - # 380 PIAZZA M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 43.628 14:46:58.958

2 43.256 14:47:42.214

3 42.348 14:48:24.562

4 42.807 14:49:07.369

5 42.308 14:49:49.677

6 43.562 14:50:33.239

7 43.473 14:51:16.712

8 43.365 14:52:00.077

9 43.271 14:52:43.348

10 45.152 14:53:28.500

11 44.647 14:54:13.147

Fastest lap: 37.624 
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